
PEMAHAMAN BONUM
COMMUNE DALAM FILSAFAT

CINA
by Benny Suwito

Submission date: 29-Jul-2021 06:43AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1625212365
File name: Pemahaman_bonum_cmmune.pdf (309.43K)
Word count: 4664
Character count: 28671





1



1

1





3



4







4

5



5



2

2





2

4



3

6



5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

PEMAHAMAN BONUM COMMUNE DALAM FILSAFAT CINA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

edyscj.wordpress.com
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

Nick Lee, Amanda Beatson, Tony C. Garrett,
Ian Lings, Xi Zhang. "A Study of the Attitudes
Towards Unethical Selling Amongst Chinese
Salespeople", Journal of Business Ethics, 2009
Publication

andosipayung.wordpress.com
Internet Source

sintasaf.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to FAME International College
Student Paper


